DUITCLAIM DEED ()

. hereinafter called grantor,

MELVIN J. HUFFMAN 

hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succesors and assigns all of the grantor's right, title and interest 

Lot 24, Block33,Klamath Falls Forest Estates 1st. Addition. AKA: 35-10-27B TL1500 WM,Klamath County,OR.

## (IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

To Have and to Hold the same unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.

CIRGH NEL X ITH X MILLING X HANGE HANDE HANDE HANDE HANDE WITH HANDE H In construing this deed, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ..., 19.....;

if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized thereto by order of its board of directors.

	INS MELVIN STEE UNTY melvin & L ED IN ty of Som blings cknowledged before me on Vendinged before me on	dhir) ) ss. August +	
83 of	Lucy S My commission expir	Alin tim of Notary Pu os Jan 8, 19	2. blic for <b>BX State</b>
MELVIN JHUFFMAN 969 W. Springfield #A UPLAND, CA 91786 Granter's Nume and Address ARLENE LOUISE AUGUST 78-990 Miles Ave. #54 LA OULNTA, CA 92253 Grantee's Name and Address After recording return to (Manse, Address, Zip): SAME AS ABOVE Until requested otherwise send all tax statements to (Manse, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED bo recorder 6 USE TA Recorder 8 USE TA Recorder 8 USE	ATE OF OREGON, County of County of County of County that the win as received for record o o'clockM., ook/reel/volume No and/or as snt/microfilm/receptio ecord of Deeds of said Witness my has ounty affixed.	thin instrument n theday , 19, at and recorded in on page tee/file/instru- n No Sounty.
SAME AS ABOVE	 Bi	HAME 7	TITLE Deputy

## 17525 JPEG Joy **908**R

WOWN N

TARA ING STATES AND A CARD AND A STATES OF STATES

175

26

443

ŝ

ANTERNAL A MINISPL . hereinatter called grantor, وسيردو المراجع فيعمر والمرجع فالم decisión elle sel

servicitor collect trans- and unto granter's heirs, successive and araigns all of the granter's right, this and interest in that control can be set the topenismer, besedif mounts and popurterances thereined belonging of in any was assertions, in such a television of RIEMACH. State of Oregon, described as follows, forwar,

14. Nicek33, Kiamath Falls Forest Estates ist. 14. Nicek33, Kiamath Falls Forest Estates ist. 14. Nicek35, 10-278 TL1500 WM, Klamath County, OR.

IFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKN	dwledgment SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS	eccenter and a subsection of the subsection of t
tate of California		
curry of Som bernan drive		Though statute does not require the Notary
Mula- 11	CYE. Alistingel	fill in the data below, doing so may pro- invaluable to persons relying on the documer
n_0 TT_S_before me,N	E. TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., "JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC"	' DINDIVIDUAL
ersonally appeared Melvin	J. Hullmon	CORPORATE OFFICER(S)
	NAME(S) OF SIGNE (5)	
personally known to me - OR - 🔲 prove	d to me on the basis of satisfactory evider to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/	
	subscribed to the within instrument and	
	knowledged to me that he/she/they execu the same in his/her/their authoriz	
631957 7	capacity(ies), and that by his/her/th	
	signature(s) on the instrument the person	(s),
ALL COLUMN IN COUNTY	or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	
		SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:
· · · · ·	WITNESS my hand and official seal.	NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)
	Ly on SAl Contring &	4 a
	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY	
HIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO T	THE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT	It Claim Deed
HE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:		0/11/00
//		OCUMENT XI4 Y
	IUMBER OF PAGES DATE OF D	OCUMENT 845
Collex putting fraudulent reattachment of this form. S	GNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE	Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 91:
Solve property fraudulent reattachment of this form. S Support fraudulent reattachment of this form. S $\frac{1}{2}$	CIPER THAN NAMED ABOVE	Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 91
Source purpose traudulent reattachment of this form. S	IGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE	D   4   L     Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Caroga Park, CA 913   Caroga Park, CA 913     Main Mark   Main Mark
Source purposes fraudulent reattachment of this form. S	ATH: ss.	Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 913
Source purposes fraudulent reattachment of this form. S	ATH: ss. at <u>11:15</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., an <u>Deeds</u> or Page 1	Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Caroga Park, CA 913
Subsequences fraudulent reattachment of this form. S	ATH: ss. at <u>11:15</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., an <u>Deeds</u> on Page 1 Bet	A   L     Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Caroga Park, CA 913
Subsequences fraudulent reattachment of this form. S	ATH: ss. at <u>11:15</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., an <u>Deeds</u> or Page 1	Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Caroga Park, CA 913
Subsequences fraudulent reattachment of this form. S	ATH: ss. at <u>11:15</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., an <u>Deeds</u> or Page 1	Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Caroga Park, CA 913
State of or record at request of	ATH: ss. at <u>11:15</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., an <u>Deeds</u> or Page 1	Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Caroga Park, CA 913
State of or record at request of	ATH: ss. at <u>11:15</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., an <u>Deeds</u> or Page 1	Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Caroga Park, CA 913
State of or record at request of	ATH: ss.	Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 913
State of particular realization of this form. State of this form.	ATH: ss.	Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Caroga Park, CA 913
course parameter fraudulent reattachment of this form. S   STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM   Filed for record at request of of	ATH: ss.	Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Caroga Park, CA 913
Source fraudulent reattachment of this form. Source fraudulent reattachment of the source fraudulent reattachment reattachment of the source fraudulent reatt	ATH: ss.	Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Caroga Park, CA 913
course period fraudulent reattachment of this form. S   STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM   Filed for record at request of of	ATH: ss.	Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Caroga Park, CA 913
course period fraudulent reattachment of this form. S   STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM   Filed for record at request of of	ATH: ss.	Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 913
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM     Filed for record at request of of	ATH: ss.	Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 913
course parameter fraudulent reattachment of this form. State   STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM   Filed for record at request of of	ATH: ss.	Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 913